19.1% of the accidents for the reporting period. The busiest time of day for accident activity was

between 3PM-4PM with 24 (8.8%) accidents.

Eleven (11) crashes were identified as having been alcohol related (4.0%). The drivers in these

accidents were arrested and charged with OVI. Two hundred five (205) citations were issued to at

fault drivers as a result of their accidents 75.1%

ACCIDENTS BY DISTRICT & CLASSIFICATION

City of Dublin - Police Department - Organizational Chart - Standard 11.1.1

Internal Affairs

(As Needed)

Administrative Suport III